503587804 11/30/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3634433

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JEN-HUAI CHANG	11/30/2015
WEN-CHENG WU	11/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EXTEND OPTRONICS CORP.
Street Address:	NO. 21, DONGYUAN RD., JHONGLI INDUSTRIAL PARK
City:	TAOYUAN COUNTY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	320

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14953511	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: zhuoxu83@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LI&CAI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY(USA) OFFICE

Address Line 1: 3057 NUTLEY STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 818

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22031

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 100P001371US.DIV	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU
SIGNATURE:	/ZHUO XU/
DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2015

Total Attachments: 3

source=100P001371DIVAssignment#page1.tif source=100P001371DIVAssignment#page2.tif source=100P001371DIVAssignment#page3.tif

PATENT 503587804 REEL: 037163 FRAME: 0449

ASSIGNMENT DEED

	Attorney docket No. 100P001371US.DIV
This /	Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title):
METHOD FO	OR MANUFACTURING MULTILAYER STRUCTURE USING A FEEDBLOCK MULTIPLIER
WITH THICK	NESS-GRADIENT VARIATION
	ATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:
(Check one)	
	Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment J.S. Patent Application Serial No, filed J.S. Patent No, issued
LJ (NO. 1 dielicito.
The P	ATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:
(Check One)	
■ U.	S. Patent rights only
	orldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date int Application identified above.
I/WE t	pelieve that I/WE am/are the original inventor(s) of a claimed invention in the application.
The al	pove-identified Application was made or authorized by me/us.
	nereby acknowledge that any will false statements made in this Assignment is punishable under 18 USC imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
The A	SSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):
(Full n	ame of sole or first assignor) JEN-HUAI CHANG (FAMILY NAME: CHANG)
(Address) NC	D. 12, GONGYE 5TH RD., PINGJHEN CITY, TAOYUAN COUNTY 324, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Full na	me of second joint assignor, if any) WEN-CHENG WU (FAMILY NAME; WU)
(Address) <u>NC</u>	0.1, ALY. 73, LN. 243, SEC. 3. LONGGANG RD., ZHONGLI CITY, TAOYUAN COUNTY 320,
TAIWAN , R.O.	C
(Full na	ame of third joint assignor, if any)
(Address)	
(Euli no	arma of fourth joint accionar if amil
	ame of fourth joint assignor, if any)
☐ Add	ditional assignors are being named on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.
	e or first ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):
	nee) EXTEND OPTRONICS CORP.
Address of Assis	man Nr. 33 Danguag Pd. Bangu Industrial Bark Tanunan County 200 Tahuan

Page 1 of 3

R.O.C.			
The sole	or first ASSIGNEE is: (Chec	sk One)	
	☐ an Individual ☐ a partnership		
		TABAMAN D.O.C	(0).1
	ing a Corboration of	TAIWAN, R.O.C.	(State or Country)
The second ASSIG	IEE(S) (if any) referred to in	ı this agreement is (or are):	
(Name of Assignee)			
			(Address of
Assignee)			
		44 AV 44	
The second ASSIGNEE is: (CI	neck One)		
	⊟an individual		
	a partnership		
	a Corporation of		(State or Country)
The third ASSIGNEE	(S) (if any) referred to in thi	s agreement is (or are):	
(Name of Assignee)			
			(Address of
Assignee)			
☐ Additional a	ssignees are being named	on separately numbered sheets attac	ched hereto.
		id by each ASSIGNEE, and other go do hereby assign the following to ea	
the full and exclusive	right to the invention;		
		d interest in and to the PATENT RIG s, re-issues, and re-examination pate	
the right to claim prior	ity under 35 U.S.C. § 119,	based on any earlier foreign applicat	ions for this invention.
request(s) the Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks to est in the entire right, title ar	this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) issue all Letters Patent to the ASSI nd interest, for the sole use and enjoy	GNEE(S) as the
known to the ASSIGNOR(S) res all divisional, continuation, subs papers to cause any and all Lett	pecting said invention, and litute, renewal, reexamination ers Patent to be issued to s	cate to said ASSIGNEE(S), or their retestify in any legal proceedings, sign and reissue applications, execute aid ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightfull), their successors and assigns, to old	all lawful papers, execute all necessary assignment paths and generally do

protection for said invention.		
I hereby give our Attorney authorization Patent Application when known.	lo insert the Serial Number an	d filing date of the above-reference
Jen John Chang (Signature of sole or first assignor)	JEN-HUAL CHANG (FAMILY NAME: CHANG)	Nov. 30, 2015 (Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	WEN-CHENG WU (FAMILY NAME: WU)	Nov. 30, 2015
(Signature of third assignor, if any)		(Date)
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)		(Date)